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VLQG CYQRLIGGGG DFARM YQEH BMWN QIDQLLIWAGH IEIZ5QAENEK IEIMA] VNS I
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI DFARJIDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQLLISNGHITE QAEWEK ISHTT
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI DFARJDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQLLISNGHITH QAEWEK ISPERe
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI DFARJIDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQLLISNGHITH QAEWEK ISR
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI DFARJDYQEHQAMKWNEQIDQLLISNGHITH QAEWEX IS)ER e
VLQGVCYQRLIGGGGI DFAJUDYQEHQ JWNRQIDQLLISNGHITH QAEWEK IS)ERe

K non conserved
B similar
X]

>507% conserved

326
326
315
313
313
319
313
313
313
313
313



